
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

150 

106 

167 

145 

107 

108 

101 

177 

404 

400 

888 

391 

437 

225 

115 

119 

403 

100 

171 

405 

Name 

Tobias Weichenberger 

Leon Unger 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Gerald Hofer 

Matthias Kaiser 

Leopold Unger 

Maximilian Winkler 

Charly Habenbacher 

Matthias Jocher 

Philipp Kluckner 

Peter Hinderer 

Gabriel Scherdi 

Florian KammerstĂ¤tter 

Marco Damaschke 

Natalie Horvath 

Arpad Viszokay 

Stephan Jocher 

Max Zupanic 

Matthias Heinemann 

Claus Katterbach 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

5 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

16:48.248 

16:51.014 

16:57.383 

16:57.611 

16:59.355 

17:05.206 

17:12.304 

17:12.493 

17:17.810 

17:23.889 

17:52.078 

18:04.287 

18:07.738 

18:15.549 

18:16.830 

15:22.504 

18:27.765 

8:28.244 

8:33.627 

4:14.749 

Diff 

2.766 

9.135 

9.363 

11.107 

16.958 

24.056 

24.245 

29.562 

35.641 

1:03.830 

1:16.039 

1:19.490 

1:27.301 

1:28.582 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.176 

1:39.685 

1:40.324 

1:40.325 

1:40.646 

1:40.860 

1:41.245 

1:41.323 

1:39.690 

1:41.032 

1:43.497 

1:45.578 

1:44.947 

1:47.576 

1:47.912 

1:41.068 

1:42.927 

1:39.732 

1:40.578 

1:55.786 

Vehicle 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

MINI JCW Challenge 

Class 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

R 56 

R 56 

CUP 

R 53 

CUP 

CUP 

BMW 

R 56 

BMW 

BMW 

R 56 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.766 

Avg. Speed 

148,821 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.176 

Best Speed 

151,295 

Best Lap by 

150 - Tobias Weichenberger 

Printed: 21.6.2018. 19:10:10 
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HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik 
16.6.2018. 

BMW 325 Challenge und Mini - Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:17:04 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2018. 14:20 


